
Refinery Sulfur
Refinery Sulfur is a high-purity mineral product widely used as a strategic raw material in chemical, fertilizer, 
rubber, metallurgical, and refining industries. This product is obtained from sour gas treatment and crude oil 
refining processes and is supplied in solid form after final purification, with consistent quality and controlled 
specifications.
Our Refinery Sulfur features high sulfur content, low moisture, and minimal impurities, meeting international 
quality standards and customer requirements.

Typical Specification
Sulfur (S): Minimum 99.9 %
Moisture: Maximum 0.5 %
Ash: Maximum 0.05 %
Volatile Matter: Maximum 0.5 %
Appearance: Yellow solid (Lump / Granular / Pastille)
Certificate of Analysis (COA) is available upon request.

Applications
Sulfuric Acid Production Primary raw material for sulfuric acid manufacturing used in chemical processing, batteries, and 
fertilizers Industry. Production of phosphate and sulfate fertilizers and soil conditioning products.
Rubber and Tire Industry , Used as a vulcanizing agent in rubber and polymer manufacturing, Cleaning Chemical Industry, 
Production of carbon disulfide, sodium sulfide, sulfur chlorides, and other sulfur-based chemicals.
Metallurgy and Mining
Ore processing, flotation, and metal extraction operations.
Product Advantages
High and consistent purity
Reliable and continuous supply
Flexible packaging: Jumbo bag, 25 kg bags, bulk
Certified quality with COA
Competitive pricing for domestic and export markets

If you are looking for high-quality Refinery Sulfur with reliable supply and competitive pricing, we are ready to establish long-
term cooperation.
Golden Gulf Stars Company with direct presence and strong partnerships in major oil refineries, is able to supply Refinery 
Sulfur directly from source in bulk or in various packaging options according to customer requirements.

Contact us today for quotation, technical data, and delivery terms.

in
fo

@
go

ld
en

gu
lfs

ta
rs

.c
om

Golden Gulf Stars

Granular Sulfur 

+9
71

 5
81

96
65

20
   

  +
96

8 
 9

33
 4

90
 7

5
W

W
W

.G
O

LD
EN

G
U

LF
ST

AR
S.

C
O

M


	Slide 1: Refinery Sulfur Refinery Sulfur is a high-purity mineral product widely used as a strategic raw material in chemical, fertilizer, rubber, metallurgical, and refining industries. This product is obtained from sour gas treatment and crude oil refin

